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District 46 Statistics

Field

Value

District
Population
Deviation

% Deviation

18+_Pop

% 18+_Pop
18+ Wht

% 18+_Wht
H18+_Pop
% H18+_Pop
18+_Blk

% 18+_BIk
18+_WhtBlk
% 18+_WhtBlk
18+_Ind

% 18+_Ind
18+ Asn

% 18+ _Asn
18+_Hwn

% 18+_Hwn
18+_Oth

% 18+_0Oth

46
38941
-1,090

-2.72%
31856
81.81%
24065
75.54%
2994
9.4%
1901
5.97%
255
0.8%
348
1.09%
2315
7.27%

11
0.03%

1441
4.52%
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U.S. Bureau of the Census (Population Data), 2020
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